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WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, WHEAT GLUTEN, ETHYL ALCOHOL, EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL, YEAST, DEHYDRATED 
DEACTIVATED RYE SOURDOUGH, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR.

CONTAINS: WHEAT.

MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF: SESAME SEEDS.

AUTHENTIC HALF CIABATTA - 2 PACK

51723

15 BAGS OF 2 EACH = 30 PCS.

4.41 OZ. EA. | 8.82 OZ. (250G) PACK OF 2

15 RETAIL PRINTED BAGS OF 2 PCS. EACH

0-76489-51723-0

500-76489-51723-5

8-91071-00172-6

8.27 LBS

9.37 LBS

1.39

23.6” X 15.7” X 6.5”

5 

13

365 DAYS

10 DAYS

KEEP FROZEN AT 0O F

BEST USE BY DATES
CALENDAR FORMAT - MM/DD/YYYY 

NON-KOSHER

FRANCE

CLEAN LABEL / NO ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS
NO PRESERVATIVES / MADE WITH OLIVE 
OIL / SLICE / SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS
SUITABLE FOR VEGANS / DAIRY FREE 

DESCRIPTION 

ITEM CODE #

CASE PACK 

UNIT WEIGHT 

PACK CONFIGURATION 

CASE/EDI UPC # 

CASE GTIN # 

RETAIL UPC # 

NET CASE WEIGHT 

GROSS CASE WEIGHT 

CASE CUBE 

CASE DIMENSIONS

BLOCK

TIER

FROZEN SHELF LIFE

THAWED SHELF LIFE  

STORAGE TEMPERATURE 

DATE CODING 

KOSHER CERTIFICATION 

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

ADDITIONAL ATTRIBUTES

PRODUCT DETAIL SHEETINFORMATION

51723 
AUTHENTIC HALF CIABATTA 
- 2 PACK

30 PCS /  15 BAGS x 2U / 
8.82 OZ / 5x13

INGREDIENTS

2. PREHEAT THE OVEN TO 400°F.

HANDLING

 NO PRESERVATIVES

 NO ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS

 CLEAN LABEL

 MADE WITH OLIVE OIL

 SLICED

 DAIRY FREE

KEY ATTRIBUTES

 SUITABLE FOR VEGANS

SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS

3. BAKE DIRECTLY ON THE OVEN SHELF FOR 
    10-12 MINUTES, UNTIL GOLDEN COLOR.

1. REMOVE THE PRODUCT FROM PACKAGING.

4. WAIT A FEW MINUTES BEFORE SERVING AND ENJOY!

RENCHRECIPE

-
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icial flavo


